
Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report 

Incident Number 

ME202024549 

ME202037990 

ME202122976 

ME2021103846 

ME2021107361 

ME2021179269 

ME2021235483 

ME2022190150 

ME2022190759 

ME2022210409 

ME2022241124 

ME2022265307 

ME202322021 

ME202360238 

ME202367155 

ME202367349 

Address 

9/24/2020 66 S MESA DR 

10/14/2020 66 S MESA DR 

2/5/2021 66 S MESA DR 

6/2/2021 66 S MESA DR 

6/7/2021 66 S MESA DR 

9/13/2021 66 S MESA DR 

11/25/2021 66 S MESA DR 

9/6/2022 66 S MESA DR 

9/7/2022 66 S MESA DR 

10/1/2022 66 S MESA DR 

11/11/2022 66 S MESA DR 

12/14/2022 66 S MESA DR 

1/31/2023 66 S MESA DR 

3/24/2023 66 S MESA DR 

4/1/2023 66 S MESA DR 

4/1/2023 66 S MESA DR 

Printed 6/4/2025 9:18:57 AM 

6/1/2020 To 6/5/2025 

66S MESA DR 

Apt No Final Call Type 

OFF DUTY JOB 

CRIMINAL DAMAGE 

BEHAVIORAL HEALTH 

CIVIL MATTER 

CIVIL MATTER 

WELFARE CHECK 

WELFARE CHECK 

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY 

UNCODED INCIDENT 

TRESPASSING 

TRESPASSING 

DRUGS 

FOLLOW UP 

SUBJECTS DISTURBING 

TRESPASSING 

CIVIL MATTER 

DISPO 

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN 

DCl REPORT WRITTEN 

DC8 STREET CHECK 

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN 

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN 

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN 

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN 

DCl REPORT WRITTEN 

DCl REPORT WRITTEN 

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN 

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN 

DCl REPORT WRITTEN 

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN 

DC2 GOA 

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN 

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN 
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